NEV
dr. Szentkereszty Akos
Horvath Janos
Olah Tibor
Terhes Timea
Stevanyik Tamas
dr. Dennich Agnes
DOomotorné Krizsan lldiko
Jakab Albert
G4l Attila Krisztian
dr. Témpe Marton

FUNKCIO
elnok
tag
tag
tag
tag
elnok
tag
tag
tag
elnok

FELUGYEL® BIZOTTSAG tagjai

TOL
2005.05.19
2005.05.19
2005.05.19
2005.05.19
2011.02.09
2011.02.09
2016.05.12
2016.05.12
2019.02.13
2021.10.01

IG
2011.02.09
2016.05.12
2011.02.09
2016.05.12
2021.08.31
2021.09.30
2019.02.13



MEGJEGYZES



